
APRIL 2018

Regulations regarding Electors Rights

Inspection start date Dates Chosen

Monday 4th June

Tuesday 5th June

Wednesday 6th June

Thursday 7th June

Friday 8th June

Monday 11th June

Tuesday 12th June

Wednesday 13th June

Thursday 14th June

Friday 15th June

Monday 18th June

Tuesday 19th June

Wednesday 20th June

Thursday 21st June

Friday 22nd June 

Monday 25th June

Tuesday 26th June

Wednesday 27th June

Thursday 28th June

Friday 29th June

Monday 2nd July

Wednesday 1st August

Monday 6th August

You will be aware of the change in the regulations that deal with electors' rights. The period during 

which an elector may exercise their rights has increased to 30 working days (not including weekends 

or bank holidays). This must follow the approval of the annual return and it is the RFO's 

responsibility to set the dates. The inspection period MUST include the first 10 working days of July 

18 (i.e. 2nd to 13th inclusive).  In practice this means the electors' rights may be exercised: at the 

earliest from Monday 4th June, and at the latest from Monday 2nd July.

To assist we have prepared a table of date ranges for 2018

The start date cannot be before the date of Council Approval.

Wednesday 18th July

Thursday 19th July

Your external auditor will suggest some dates, you should confirm these are acceptable, or suggest 

alternate dates.

You may wish to liaise 

with your internal auditor 

prior to publishing your 

chosen dates

Monday 23rd July

Tuesday 24th July

Wednesday 25th July

As stated in the Annual Governance and Accountability Return, 

publication of the AGAR is required no later than 2nd July 2018

Inspection End Date

Tuesday 17th July

Friday 10th August

Friday 13th July

Monday 16th July

Thursday 26th July

Friday 27th July

Friday 3rd August

Friday 20th July

Thursday 9th August

Tuesday 7th August

Wednesday 8th August

Monday 30th July

Tuesday 31st July

Thursday 2nd August


